SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVT. LTD.,
OrgsH HRSSHIID DS
CIN : U64990TN2024PTC171098
1st Floor, No:51,2nd Avenue, 13th Main Rd, opposite to Thirumangalam Metro,
Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600040 | www.srinivasachitfunds.com

BRANCHS : ANNA NAGER, REDHILLS, THIRUVALLUR, DHARMAPURI ETC..

SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVT LTD : 25 LAK,(20M)
SLNO THE:J COMPARISON DIVIDEND RE::S:_‘,';?
1 125000 125000 0 2500000
2 100000 225000 25000 1875000
3 100000 325000 25000 1875000
4 100000 425000 25000 1875000
5 100000 525000 25000 1875000
B 100000 625000 25000 1875000
7 101250 726250 23750 1900000
: 101875 828125 23125 1912500
9 102500 930625 22500 1925000
10 105000 1035625 20000 1975000
11 106250 1141875 18750 2000000
12 107500 1249375 17500 2025000
13 108750 1358125 16250 2050000
14 110000 1468125 15000 2075000
15 111250 1579375 13750 2100000
16 112500 1691875 12500 2125000
17 115000 1806875 10000 2175000
18 117500 1924375 7500 2225000
19 120000 2044375 5000 2275000
20 125000 2169375 0 2375000
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